
LES BALLYSHANNONS 
 

PLAN DE SCENE 2016 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  
  
 

PUBLIC

Lazar Jacque 

Alison 

Benjamin 

Mike 

Voix      11 
 
Guitare 1 
(Direct) 
 
Mandoline 
DI 

 
Banjo 
 
Violon 1 (DI) 

Voix HF   13 
 
Bodhran 
 
Cuillère 

 
Basse (DI) 
 

3

Valise 4

Contact : 
Alison Collins : 0467886609 

1 

2

10

8

9 

2

10

6

Retour 1

Retour 2
4

Violon 2 (DI) 
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Retour 3 Retour 4

4 RETOURS 
4 CIRCUITS 


